

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8800/2025
URN: CW / 20160U / 2025

Smt. Rajni Meena W/o Sh Vivek Kumar
-----Petitioner

Versus

The Indian Oil Corporation Limited
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sumit Kumar Jain, Adv.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

17/07/2026

List the matter after three weeks.
Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANAND SHARMA),J